## NMLS ID #'s

## NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE LICENSING SYSTEM AND REGISTRY

Siouxland Federal Credit Union NMLS ID: 451638

The following employees of Siouxland Federal Credit Union are registered with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry as Mortgage Loan Originators:

<b>Lori Love</b> Sr. VP Mortgage Lending	NMLS ID#: 527626	South Sioux City Office
Troy Bloch VP of Accounting	NMLS ID#: 527628	South Sioux City Office
Sara Dobbs Collection Manager	NMLS ID#: 527629	South Sioux City Office
Shelly Larsen Mortgage Loan Officer	NMLS ID#: 649346	South Sioux City Office
Carrie Durant Mortgage Staff Manager	NMLS ID# 804525	South Sioux City Office
Rebecca Yearian Head Mortgage Loan Coordinator	NMLS ID#: 754008	South Sioux City Office
<b>John Leigh</b> Dealer Direct Manager	NMLS ID#: 989802	South Sioux City Office
Ben Steenhoven Branch Manager, Mortgage, Consumer & Commercial Lender	NMLS ID#: 1633770	Dakota Dunes Office
April Noteboom Assistant Branch Manager	NMLS ID#: 1188401	Hamilton Boulevard Office
Robin Thompson Branch Manager	NMLS ID#: 728701	Southern Hills Office

<u>www.NMLSConsumerAccess.org</u> - NMLS Consumer Access is a stand-alone website, separate from NMLS, that contains administrative and licensing information for companies, branches, and individuals licensed or registered through NMLS. For more, visit <u>www.NMLSConsumerAccess.org</u> under Information about Consumer Access.

NMLS Consumer Access is provided without charge to the public.

01/06/2025